Monday - Dance Studio

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.45

17.45-18.30

18.30-19.45

19.45-20.30

Funky Cheer (5+ Yrs)

Junior Musical Theatre Class (MTC Primary School Age)
Street Fusion (9+ yrs)

Senior Musical Theatre Class (MTC Secondary School Age)

Elite Street (12+ Yrs)

Friday - Dance Studio

16.15-16.45

16.45-17.15

17.15-18.00

18.00-18.45

18.45-19.30

19.30-20.30

Grade 1 Ballet
Grade 1 Tap

Grade 5 Ballet

Grade 6/Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Tap

Vocational Class

Saturday - Dance Studio

09.15-9.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

14.45-15.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-17.00

Jolly Tots

First Steps Ballet
First Steps Tap
First Steps Modern
Grade 2 Modern
Grade 2 Tap
Grade 2 Ballet
Grade 3 Ballet

Grade 4 Ballet

Grade 5 Modern/Silver Jazz

Stretch & Body Conditioning

£75.00

£75.00

£100.00

£105.00

£105.00

£350.00

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£85.00

£85.00

£85.00

£90.00

£95.00

£100.00

FOC

£65.00

£85.00

£90.00

£120.00

£100.00



Saturday - Sports Hall

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.15

10.15-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.15

Junior Irish

Advanced Junior Irish
Intermediate Irish
Advanced Intermediate Irish
Advanced Irish

Grade 3 Modern & Tap
Grade 4 Modern & Tap

Grade 5 Tap

Saturday — Butterfly Room

09.15-09.45

09.45-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.45

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.45-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

Private Singing #1
Senior Singing
Private Singing #2
Private Singing #3
Private Singing #4
Private Singing #5
Private Singing #6
Junior Singing
Private Singing #7
Private Singing #8
Private Singing #9
Private Singing #10
Private Singing #11

Private Singing #12

£70.00

£90.00

£95.00

£100.00

£105.00

£100.00

£105.00

£100.00

£145.00

£85.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00

£75.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00

£145.00



