# Monday - Dance Studio

16.30-17.00	Funky Cheer (5+ Yrs)	£65.00
17.00-17.45	Junior Musical Theatre Class (MTC Primary School Age)	£85.00
17.45-18.30	Street Fusion (9+ yrs)	£90.00
18.30-19.45	Senior Musical Theatre Class (MTC Secondary School Age)	£120.00
19.45-20.30	Elite Street (12+ Yrs)	£100.00

### Friday - Dance Studio

16.15-16.45	Grade 1 Ballet	£75.00
16.45-17.15	Grade 1 Tap	£75.00
17.15-18.00	Grade 5 Ballet	£100.00
18.00-18.45	Grade 6/Intermediate Ballet	£105.00
18.45-19.30	Intermediate Tap	£105.00
19.30-20.30	Vocational Class	£350.00

## Saturday - Dance Studio

09.15-9.45	Jolly Tots	£65.00
09.45-10.15	First Steps Ballet	£65.00
10.15-10.45	First Steps Tap	£65.00
10.45-11.15	First Steps Modern	£65.00
11.15-12.00	Grade 2 Modern	£85.00
12.00-12.45	Grade 2 Tap	£85.00
13.00-13.45	Grade 2 Ballet	£85.00
13.45-14.30	Grade 3 Ballet	£90.00
14.45-15.30	Grade 4 Ballet	£95.00
15.30-16.15	Grade 5 Modern/Silver Jazz	£100.00
16.15-17.00	Stretch & Body Conditioning	FOC

# Saturday - Sports Hall

09.00-09.30	Junior Irish	£70.00
09.30-10.15	Advanced Junior Irish	£90.00
10.15-11.00	Intermediate Irish	£95.00
11.00-11.45	Advanced Intermediate Irish	£100.00
11.45-12.30	Advanced Irish	£105.00
12.30-13.30	Grade 3 Modern & Tap	£100.00
13.30-14.30	Grade 4 Modern & Tap	£105.00
14.30-15.15	Grade 5 Tap	£100.00

## Saturday – Butterfly Room

Private Singing #1	£145.00
Senior Singing	£85.00
Private Singing #2	£145.00
Private Singing #3	£145.00
Private Singing #4	£145.00
Private Singing #5	£145.00
Private Singing #6	£145.00
	1145.00
Junior Singing	£75.00
Junior Singing	£75.00
Junior Singing Private Singing #7	£75.00 £145.00
Junior Singing Private Singing #7 Private Singing #8	£75.00 £145.00 £145.00
Junior Singing Private Singing #7 Private Singing #8 Private Singing #9	£75.00 £145.00 £145.00 £145.00
	Private Singing #2 Private Singing #3 Private Singing #4 Private Singing #5